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(Non-exhaustive) Overview of emerging Coalitions and 
Initiatives under the Food Systems Summit Action Areas 
 
 

More detailed presentation material is available upon request for a number of coalitions 

under development.  
For any question, please contact: foodsystemssummit@un.org 
 

Action Area Coalition/Initiative Name Focal Points Contact 

 

 
 

 

 
 

1. Nourish All 
People 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
  

 

 
A Coalition of Action for Achieving 

Zero Hunger 

• Anouk De Vries 

adevries@gainhealth.org 
• Lawrence Haddad 

lhaddad@gainhealth.org   

• Maximo Torero 
Maximo.ToreroCullen@fao.org 

• Jamie Morrison 
Jamie.Morrison@fao.org 

• Tim Hunter  

tim.hunter@wfp.org  

 

 
 

 

 
The Coalition of Action for Healthy 

Diets from Sustainable Food 
Systems for Children & All 

• Anouk De Vries 

adevries@gainhealth.org 
• Lawrence Haddad  

lhaddad@gainhealth.org   

• Lujain Alqodmani 
lujain@eatforum.org  

• Gunhild Stordalen 
gunhild@eatforum.org 

• Joao Campari 

jcampari@wwfint.org 
• Jessica Colston  

jcolston@wwfint.org 

• Francesco Branca 
brancaf@who.int 

• Nancy Aburto 
Nancy.Aburto@fao.org 

• Victor Aguayo 

vaguayo@unicef.org 
• Clementine O'Connor 

Clementine.oconnor@un.org 
• Abigail Perry 

abigail.perry@wfp.org 

• Marta Santoboni 
marta.santoboni@wfp.org   

 

School Meals Coalition: Nutrition, 
Health and Education for Every 

Child 

• Carmen Burbano 

     carmen.burbano@wfp.org 
• Altan Butt 

altan.butt@wfp.org  

 

Coalition on Food Is Never Waste 

• Liz Goodwin 

liz.goodwin@wri.org  

• Yolanda Kakabadse 
yolandakn@gmail.com  

• Yasaman Matinroshan 
Yasaman.Matinroshan@fao.org  

• Clementine O'Connor 

clementine.oconnor@un.org  
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The True Value of Food Initiative • Sheryl Hendriks, 

sheryl.hendriks@up.ac.za  
• Adrian de Groot Ruiz 

adrian@impactinstitute.com 

• Suzanne Van Tilburg  
suzanne.van.tilburg@rabobank.com  

 Social Protection for Food Systems 

Transformation Consortium 
• Omar Benammour 

Omar.Benammour@fao.org 

• Saskia de Pee 

saskia.depee@wfp.org 

• Natalia Winder-Rossi 

nwinderrossi@unicef.org 

• Ugo Gentilini 

ugentilini@worldbank.org 

• Natalia Strigin  

Natalia.strigin@rescue.org 

• Veronika Wodsak 

Wodsak@ilo.org 

Coalition on Family Farming and on 
strengthening actions in support of 

the United Nations Decade of Family 
Farming (CFF) 

 
• Amarilli Villegas Cordero 

avillegas@rree.go.cr 

 

 
 

2. Boost 

Nature-
Based 

Solutions of 
Production 

 

 

  

 

 
A Coalition for Food Systems 

Transformation through Agroecology 

• Emile Frison  

e.frison@cgiar.org  
• Fergus Sinclair 

F.Sinclair@cgiar.org  

• Esther Penunia 
afaesther@asianfarmers.org  

 
 

 

The Coalition for Aquatic / Blue 
Foods  

• Jim Leape 
jleape@stanford.edu 

• Tom Grasso  

tgrasso@edf.org  
• Kristian Teleki 

kristian.teleki@wri.org 
• Shakuntala Tilsted 

S.Thilsted@cgiar.org  

• Jessica Landman 
jlandman@councilfire.org  

• Manuel Barange 
Manuel.Barange@fao.org  

Resizing the livestock industry • Lasse Bruun  

lasse.bruun@50by40.org 
• Philip Lymbery 

philip@ciwf.org  
Global Sustainable Livestock 
Coalition 

• Peer Ederer  
peer@innovationgrowth.com 

• Seth Itzkan  
seth.itzkan@gmail.com 

• Isabelle Baltenweck  

I.BALTENWECK@cgiar.org 
• Jacobo Arango 

j.arango@cgiar.org  
• Arianna Giuliodori 

arianna.giuliodori@wfo-oma.org 

• Daniela Ibarra-Howell  
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dhowell@savory.global 

Restoring grasslands, shrublands 

and savannahs through sustainable 
extensive livestock-based food 

systems 

• Ruaraidh Petre 

ruaraidh.petre@grsbeef.org   
• Fiona Flintain   

f.flintan@cgiar.org  

 
A Global Action Agenda to Advance 

Nature-Positive Innovation 

 
  

• Dhanush Dinesh 
d.dinesh@cgiar.org 

• Susan Chomba 

Susan.Chomba@wri.org   
• Ishamel Sunga 

ceo@sacau.org  
• Angele Tasse 

A.Tasse@cgiar.org  

 
 

 
Coalition of Action 4 Soil Health 

(CA4SH) 

• Leigh Ann Winowiecki 
l.a.winowiecki@cgiar.org 

• Rattan Lal  
lal.1@osu.edu 

• Kelly Witkowski  

kelly.witkowski@iica.int 
• Sasha Alexander 

salexander@unccd.int 
• Miriam Medel 

mmedel@unccd.int  

 
The Coalition to Repurpose Public 

Support to Food and Agriculture 

• Christian Man 
cman@justruraltransition.org 

• Rachel Waterhouse 

rachel.waterhouse@fcdo.gov.uk 
• Shenggen Fan 

S.FAN@cgiar.org  
• Marco Sanchez Cantillo 

Marco.SanchezCantillo@fao.org  

• Joy Kim 
joy.kim@un.org  

 
 

Halting Deforestation & Conversion 

from Agricultural Commodities  

• Ed Davey  
ed.davey@wri.org   

• Justin Adams 

justin.adams@weforum.org 
• Felipe Carazo 

Felipe.Carazo@weforum.org   

• Katie McCoshan 
Katie.McCoshan@wri.org  

• Astrid Agostini  
Astrid.Agostini@fao.org 

 

Better Data Better Decisions for 
Nature-Positive Production 

• Mieke Bourne 

M.Bourne@cgiar.org  

• Julian Fox 

Julian.Fox@fao.org  

 
Land and Freshwater Nexus 

• C. Dickens 
c.dickens@cgiar.org 

• Michael Misiko 

michael.misiko@tnc.org 
• Rosa Laura Romeo 

RosaLaura.Romeo@fao.org 
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Agrobiodiversity 

• Rodrigo Barrios 
     rodrigo.barrios@croptrust.org  

• Jessica Fanzo 
jfanzo1@jhu.edu 

 Coalition on Sustainable Productivity  
Growth for Food Security and  
Resource Conservation  

• Elise Golan 

elise.golan@usda.gov 
• Cathy McKinnell 

Cathy.McKinnell@usda.gov    

 
 

 
 

3. Advance 

Equitable 
Livelihoods, 

Decent Work, & 
Empowered 

Communities 

 
 

 
 

 

 
Coalition of Action on Decent Work 

and Living Incomes and Wages for 
All Food Systems Workers 

• Christine Campeau 
christine.campeau@care.org  

• Christine Ciccone  
c.ciccone@ifad.org  

• Tom Mwangi Anyonge 

t.anyonge@ifad.org  
• Elvis Beytullayev  

beytullayev@ilo.org  
 

 

Making Food Systems Work for 
Women and Girls 

• Karl Deering  

karl.deering@care.org  

• Susan Kaaria  
Susan.Kaaria@fao.org  

• Jemimah Njuki 
J.Njuki@cgiar.org  

Coalition on Sustainable and 

Inclusive Urban Food Systems 

• Cecilia Marocchino 

Cecilia.marocchino@fao.org   
• Mieke Van Reenen 

mvanreenen@gainhealth.org   

 
Indigenous Peoples’ Food Systems 

 
• Yon Fernandez Larrinoa 

Yon.FernandezLarrinoa@fao.org 

 

 

4. Build 
Resilience to 

Vulnerabilities, 
Shocks, and 

Stresses 

 
 

 

 

Resilient Local Food Supply Chains 

Alliance  

• Samira Hotobah-during 

     samira.hotobahduring@wfp.org  

• Katiella Mai Moussa 
katiella.mai.moussa@uncdf.org  

 
Climate Resilient Development 

Pathways (CRDP): Food Systems for 

all beyond 2030   

• Maria Cristina Tirado 
mariacristina.tirado@wfp.org 

• Motsomi Maletjane 

MMaletjane@unfccc.int  

 

 

Fighting Food Crises along the 
Humanitarian, Development and 

Peace Nexus 

• Louise Gentzel 

louise.gentzel@wfp.org 

• Luca Russo 
luca.russo@fao.org 

• Dan Smith 
dan.smith@sipri.org  

 

 
 

5. Means of 
Implementation 

 
Public Development Banks Coalition 

 

• Mr. Christian Fusillier 
PDBplatform@ifad.org  

Coalition to promote territorial food 

systems governance  
 

 

• Manuel Clarote Lapão 

mlapao@cplp.org    
 

A Global Coalition for Digital Food 
Systems 

• Federico Ronca 
federico.ronca@weforum.org  
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